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Recent Recognitions and AwardsJ

Optical Components, Xinyang Sunny Optics Co., Ltd.
was awarded the “Excellent Partner” by Sony. This
award indicated that the Company had been highly
recognized by the client on quality and service of the
products, which will further encourage the Company to

provide better products and services for clients.

Notes:

1. Shipment volume of handset les sets increased
by 36.7% YoY and 13.0% MoM, mainly due to the
increase of market share. Meanwhile, the dual-
camera handset lens sets commenced the
shipment.

2. Shipment volume of vehicle lens sets increased
by 30.8% YoY, mainly due to the rapid growth of
vehicle imaging industry and the Company’s
increasing global market share when compared
to the corresponding period of last year.

3. Shipment volume of handset camera modules
increased by 32.7% YoY, mainly due to the
increasing market share in domestic smartphone

market..

Newsletter

Total Shipment of Major Products in October 2016A

Optical Components

2016
Product Category | oOctober el Change
MoM YoY
(kpcs)
Spherical lenses 2,203 -27.6% +4.4%
Handset lens sets 42,493 +13.0% +36.7%
Vehicle lens sets 2,117 -2.4% +30.8%
Other lens sets 3,108 -12.3% +95.1%
Optoelectronic Products
2> Change Ch
ange
Product Category October MoM YoY
(kpcs)
:f‘)gif:; E2E A 26,364 1.2% +32.7%
Other
optoelectronic 444 -1.0% +34.0%
products
Optical Instruments
2016 o o
ange ange
Product Category October MoM YoY
(pcs)
RAcIOSEORIC 17,029 +21.8% -0.9%
instruments
Analytical
. 4 1,496 -19.1% -11.1%
instruments
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Shipment
lvolume of
optical
componen
ts (kpcs)

2016

Product
Category

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Oct

Sep

Oct

Total

Spherical
lenses

1,349

1,085

1,881

2,068

2,110

2,276

2,598

2,583

3,043

2,203

21,196

Handset
lens sets

22,817

20,937

26,036

20,885

24,156

29,534

32,861

31,721

37,601

42,493

289,041

\Vehicle
lens sets

2,311

1,544

1,617

1,795

1,659

1,655

1,776

1,871

2,170

2,117

18,515

Other lens
sets

2,254

1,612

1,042

1,511

2,071

2,848

2,597

3,018

3,545

3,108

23,606

Shipment
olume of
optoelectr
onic
products
(kpcs)

2016

Product
Category

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Oct

Sep

Oct

Total

Handset
camera
modules

15,625

12,085

15,888

19,369

19,400

25,401

23,706

27,677

26,684

26,364

212,199

Other
loptoelectro
nic

roducts

339

203

264

370

261

235

368

182

448

444

3,114

Shipment

olume of
optical
instrument
s (pes)

2016

Product
Category

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Oct

Sep

Oct

Total

Microscopic
instruments

18,021

8,736

13,010

14,291

17,882

13,439

14,399

16,381

13,976

17,029

147,164

Analytical
instruments

1,480

928

1,734

1,556

1,650

1,135

1,868

2,109

1,850

1,496

15,806
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