Sunny Optical Technology (Group) Company Limited

舜宇光學科技(集團)有限公司

Stock Code: 2382.HK

November 2016 Newsletter

Recent Recognitions and Awards

Optical Components, Xinyang Sunny Optics Co., Ltd. was awarded the "Excellent Partner" by Sony. This award indicated that the Company had been highly recognized by the client on quality and service of the products, which will further encourage the Company to provide better products and services for clients.

Notes:

- Shipment volume of handset les sets increased by 36.7% YoY and 13.0% MoM, mainly due to the increase of market share. Meanwhile, the dualcamera handset lens sets commenced the shipment.
- 2. Shipment volume of vehicle lens sets increased by 30.8% YoY, mainly due to the rapid growth of vehicle imaging industry and the Company's increasing global market share when compared to the corresponding period of last year.
- Shipment volume of handset camera modules increased by 32.7% YoY, mainly due to the increasing market share in domestic smartphone market..

Total Shipment of Major Products in October 2016

Optical Components

	Product Category	2016 October (kpcs)	Change MoM	Change YoY	
	Spherical lenses	2,203	-27.6%	+4.4%	
	Handset lens sets	42,493	+13.0%	+36.7%	
	Vehicle lens sets	2,117	-2.4%	+30.8%	
	Other lens sets	3,108	-12.3%	+95.1%	

Optoelectronic Products

Product Category	2016 October (kpcs)	Change MoM	Change YoY	
Handset camera modules	26,364	-1.2%	+32.7%	
Other optoelectronic products	444	-1.0%	+34.0%	

Optical Instruments

Product Category	2016 October (pcs)	Change MoM	Change YoY	
Microscopic instruments	17,029	+21.8%	-0.9%	
Analytical instruments	1,496	-19.1%	-11.1%	

For enquiries, please contact: Investor Relations –

Sunny Optical Technology (Group) Company Limited Mr. Ma Jianfeng / Ms. Jasmine Wong / Ms. Christina Liu

T: +86 574 6253 8091 / +852 3568 7038

E: jfma@sunnyoptical.com/jasmine@sunnyoptical.com/ chris@sunnyoptical.com Media Relations –
Porda Havas International Finance Communications Group

Ms. Susan Chen / Ms. Rachel Liu T: +852 3150 6733/ +852 3150 6767 E: sunnyoptical@pordahavas.com



Sunny Optical Technology (Group) Company Limited

舜宇光學科技(集團)有限公司

Stock Code: 2382.HK

Shipment volume of optical componen ts (kpcs)	f					2016					
Product Category	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Oct	Sep	Oct	Total
Spherical lenses	1,349	1,085	1,881	2,068	2,110	2,276	2,598	2,583	3,043	2,203	21,196
Handset lens sets	22,817	20,937	26,036	20,885	24,156	29,534	32,861	31,721	37,601	42,493	289,041
Vehicle lens sets	2,311	1,544	1,617	1,795	1,659	1,655	1,776	1,871	2,170	2,117	18,515
Other lens sets	2,254	1,612	1,042	1,511	2,071	2,848	2,597	3,018	3,545	3,108	23,606
Shipment volume of optoelectr 2016 products (kpcs)											
Product Category	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Oct	Sep	Oct	Total
Handset camera modules	15,625	12,085	15,888	19,369	19,400	25,401	23,706	27,677	26,684	26,364	212,199
Other optoelectro nic products	339	203	264	370	261	235	368	182	448	444	3,114
Shipment volume of optical 2016 instrument s (pcs)											
Product Category	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Oct	Sep	Oct	Total
Microscopic instruments	18,021	8,736	13,010	14,291	17,882	13,439	14,399	16,381	13,976	17,029	147,164
Analytical instruments	1,480	928	1,734	1,556	1,650	1,135	1,868	2,109	1,850	1,496	15,806

For enquiries, please contact:
Investor Relations –
Sunny Optical Technology (Group) Company Limited
Mr. Ma Jianfeng / Ms. Jasmine Wong / Ms. Christina Liu

T: +86 574 6253 8091 / +852 3568 7038

E: jfma@sunnyoptical.com/ jasmine@sunnyoptical.com/ chris@sunnyoptical.com

Media Relations –
Porda Havas International Finance Communications Group
Ms. Susan Chen / Ms. Rachel Liu

T: +852 3150 6733/ +852 3150 6767 E: sunnyoptical@pordahavas.com